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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Mohammed Rafeeq Melethodi, Quarry Road, Mankada, Vellilla, 
Perinthalmanna, 679324

 

2 22/01/2026 THANSEERA K Cholayil Madathil, Mudeerippadi, Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, Perinthalmanna, 679324

 

3 22/01/2026 SONA FATHIMA Poolakkal, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, 
Perinthalmanna, 676507

 

4 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBINA K Kanakkarthodi, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, Perinthalmanna, 679324

 

5 22/01/2026 VISMAYA K T Kavungathodi, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, Perinthalmanna, 679324

 

6 22/01/2026 Suhra Uppodan, Pothukund, Makkaraparamba, Perinthattiri, 
Perinthalmanna, 676507

 

7 22/01/2026 MUHIYUDHEEN M Maniyarayil, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, 
Perinthalmanna, 679324
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8 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHITHA P Padincharethil, Pothukund, Makkaraparamba, Perinthattiri, 
Perinthalmanna, 676507

 

9 22/01/2026 ANJAD V Vengasseri, Pothukund, Makkaraparamba, Perinthattiri, 
Perinthalmanna, 676507

 

10 22/01/2026 Sanoon abdullah poolakkal Poolakkal, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, 
Perinthalmanna, 679324

 

11 22/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM Vengasseri, Mudeerippadi, Vadakkangara, Vadakkangara, 
Perinthalmanna, 679324

 

12 22/01/2026 Raseena P Mylappuram, Vellattuparamba, Makkaraparamba, 
Makkaraparamba, Perinthalmanna, 676507

 

13 22/01/2026 Hamsa OORAKKOTTIL HOUSE, UK PADI, MANKADA, 
VELLILA, PERINTHALMANNA, 679324

 

14 22/01/2026 Khairunnisa 13/348 A KANNAMTHODI HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, PERINTHALMANNA, 679321

 

15 22/01/2026 Fathima Vattathur Valappil VATTATHUR VALAPPIL HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
MOORKKANAD, KOLATHUR P O, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 679338

 

16 22/01/2026 SUHAIL K Kannacheth House, Pattiyilparamba, Koottilangadi, 
Mankada Pallippuram, Mankada, 679324

 

17 22/01/2026 MITHA N JOSE KALLUMPURATH, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 679321

 

18 22/01/2026 Souda Beevi Puthiya Maliyekkal House, Puzhakkattiri, Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, Perinthalmanna, 679321

 

19 22/01/2026 Khadeeja V P Valamparamban House, Kadooppuram, Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, Mankada, 676506
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


